
2 Chester Ave, Whitehead, Carrickfergus BT38 9QQInfo@thewhitecliffinn.co.uk

If you have any dietary & allergenic requirements, please speak with your server

Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce, Lemon
Fish & Chips £17.50

Tartare Sauce
Portavogie Scampi £11.00

Cheese, Onion Rings, Relish, Salad Fries
80z Steak Burger £17.00

Red Pesto, Balsamic Oil
House Bread & Butter £8.50

Curry Mayo
Onion Bhaji £9.00

Fig Chutney, Toast
Chicken Liver Parfait £10.00

 Olives & Almonds £8.50

Garlic Aioli, Toasted Seeds
Padron Peppers £8.50

Hot Honey
Brie Bites £9.00

Freshly Baked Breads
Soup of the Day £8.50

B A R  S N A C K  M E N U

Artichoke & Smoked Bacon
Seared Scallops £15.00

Sourdough, Lemon
Garlic Prawns £15.00

Pistachio, Hot Honey, Sourdough
Burrata, Roast Peach £11.00

Pepper Sauce
Crispy Chicken Thigh £12.50

Parmesan & Pesto
Bolognaise Arancini £11.00

Whipped Yogurt,
Corn & Cucumber Salsa

Tandoori Mackerel £12.50

Satay Sauce

Braised Beef
Spring Rolls

£11.50

ANY 3 FOR ONLY £24

Triple-Cooked Chip
Fries
Garlic Fries
Parmesan Fries
Patatas Bravas
Onion Rings
Pepper Sauce

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£5.50
£3.00


