



THE WHITECLIFF INN

ALE L

BAR SNACK MENU

Olives & Almonds	£8.50	
Padron Peppers Garlic Aioli, Toasted Seeds	£8.50	
Brie Bites Hot Honey	£9.00	
Soup of the Day Freshly Baked Breads	£8.50	
House Bread & Butter Red Pesto, Balsamic Oil	£8.50	
Onion Bhaji Curry Mayo	£9.00	
Chicken Liver Parfait Fig Chutney, Toast	£10.00	
ANY 3 FOR ONLY £24		
Triple-Cooked Chip Fries Garlic Fries Parmesan Fries Patatas Bravas Onion Rings	£5.00 £5.00 £5.50 £6.00 £6.50 £5.50	
5	£3.50	

£8.50	Seared Scallops Artichoke & Smoked Bacon	£15.00
£8.50	Garlic Prawns Sourdough, Lemon	£15.00
£9.00	Braised Beef	£11.50
£8.50	Spring Rolls Satay Sauce	
£8.50	Burrata, Roast Peach £11.00 Pistachio, Hot Honey, Sourdough	
£9.00	Crispy Chicken Thigh Pepper Sauce	£12.50
£10.00	Bolognaise Arancini Parmesan & Pesto	£11.00
£24	Tandoori Mackerel Whipped Yogurt, Corn & Cucumber Salsa	£12.50
£5.00 £5.50 £6.00 £6.50 £5.50 £3.00	Portavogie Scampi Tartare Sauce	£11.00
	Fish & Chips Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce, Le	£17.50 mon
	80z Steak Burger Cheese, Onion Rings, Relish, Sa	£17.00 alad Fries
-		_

Info@thewhitecliffinn.co.uk

Pepper Sauce

nn.co.uk 2 Chester Ave, Whitehead, Carrickfergus BT38 9QQ

If you have any dietary & allergenic requirements, please speak with your server

YUP